LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
October 21, 2021 Meeting

INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT OF
Statement of Action

Insurance Catrriers as Lenders

Insurer Defined

Use of Specific Company Name in Responses
Insurance Company Contact Persons
Information Used in Claim Settlements
Provisions of Contracts

Student Loans

Billing Procedures for Automobile Insurance
Written Confirmation of Oral Agreements
Cancellation of Insurance

Ethical Standards

Like Kind and Quality

Definition of Claimant

Report of Theft or Loss of Pyrotechnics
Report of Injury or Property Damage

Inspections

ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD
Application for License

COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION

Statutory Exceptions from the Definition of Development
Maintenance and Repair

Exemption: Projects Requiring Dredge: Fill: State Easement
Exemptions for Projects Requiring Air Quality Permit
Exemptions for Projects Requiring the NPDES

Small Ditches Exempted

Exemption/Accessory Uses/Maintenance Repair/Replacement

Nomination Categories Excluded: Minor Permit Exemption
Jockey's Ridge AEC

Installation and Maintenance of Sand Fencing
Maintenance of Federal Navigation Channels

Federal Agency Activities Exempted

TRANSPORTATION - MOTOR VEHICLES, DIVISION OF
General Information

Forms

Driver's License Examination and Online Renewal

Acute or Chronic llinesses

Driving Records

11 NCAC 04
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11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 04
11 NCAC 05D
11 NCAC 05D
11 NCAC 05D

14B NCAC 17

15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07K
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19A NCAC 03A
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.0117
.0118
.0119
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.0124
.0312
.0313
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.0422
.0423
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.0113
.0114
.0115

.0201

.0101
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.0202
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.0105
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.0403



Definitions
Requirements for Third Party Testers
Requirements for Third Party Examiners

Certificates

Application for Third Party Tester Certification

Application for Third Party Examiner Certification

On-Site Inspections and Audits
Evaluation of Applicants by the Division
Definition

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Educational Requirements

PHARMACY, BOARD OF

Definitions

Limited Service Permits

Drugs to be Dispensed

Retrospective Review and Consultation
Responsibilities of Pharmacist-Manager

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2020 NC Electrical Code

19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B
19A NCAC 03B

21 NCAC 160

21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46

201208

.0702
.0703
.0704
.0705
.0706
.0707
.0709
.0711
.0801

.0402
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.1703
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.2502



